(1/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20251112
T R A N S F O R M E R S
trans_amt45s_en
Pulse Transformers
Pulse Transformers for PLC Communication
AMT series

■APPLICATION
◯Charging Control Circuit (PLC) for xEV Compliant with HomePlug Green PHY
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
AMT45S - 150 - 2P - TL 000
Series - type name
Inductance(min.)
(μH)
Number of
lines
Packaging
style
Internal
code
Inductance DC resistance Withstand Voltage Insulation
resistance
Rated Voltage Between
Primary and Secondary
Input Signal
Voltage
Secondary
Load Current
Part No.
[AC] 60sec. [DC] 1kV [DC] [AC] [AC]
(μH)min. (Ω)max. (Vrms) (MΩ)min. (V)max. (Vp-p)max. (mArms)max.
15.0 1.0 500 10 50 10 10 AMT45S-150-2P-TL000
Measurement item Product No. * Manufacturer
Inductance 4294A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance 4338A Keysight Technologies
Withstand Voltage TOS9201 KIKUSUI Electronics
Insulation resistance 4339B Keysight Technologies
(2/4)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20251112
T R A N S F O R M E R S
trans_amt45s_en
AMT45S type
■INSERTION LOSS VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS(Reference Characteristics)
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
■TEMPERATURE RANGE, INDIVIDUAL WEIGHT
* The storage temperature range is for after the assembly.
Product No. * Manufacturer
5071C Keysight Technologies
Operating
temperature range
Storage
temperature range *
Individual
weight
-40 to +125 °C -40 to +125 °C 0.14g
0.1 1 10 100
Frequency (MHz)
In